UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025 1 of 20www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Alternative to UMW PCA9535/9539/9555
Supply Range: 2.3V~5.5V
Temperature Range: -40°C ~ +85°C
Standby Current: 0.5μA
High-Current Drive Capability

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025
12.Ordering information
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW PCA9535PW
UMW PCA9539PW
UMW PCA9555PW
UMW PCA9555RGER
PCA9535PW
PCA9539PW
PCA9555PW
PCA9555RG
TSSOP-24
TSSOP-24
TSSOP-24
VQFN-24-EP(4x4)
4000
4000
4000
4000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
www.umw-ic.com UMW PCA9535/539/555
16-bit I²C-bus I/O Expander with Interrupt Output
PCA9535PW
UMW   yyww
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited